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Prime time

Deejay
MingDynasty

MR. X

Broncos

Jarvis Redwine
Whatever Back Freckle
Giangster

C Geiger
COCKBLOCK
Deadliest Snatch
‘there's always gary'
Anti-Dentite
Mitch727

Chris Scott

MEATS

Lilly Bean
RANSACKER
SnakeDaddy
LarryMyricks Revenge
Jay Brody

Hog Fan Tampa
Mike Mcilwain
Hawk Tua
SHAMELESS

I AIN'T EVEN MAD BRO...

DavyG

Risk it 4 the biscuit
Team 76

RockyD

Toes Still Tappin'
Smyrna Slammer
Adelboys

JJ

Amaro...

Scotty K

Team 81

PINYA
DickPickSix
Tropical Cactus
Wing Boy

Coach Belichick
Cheeseballs
Fantasy Floozy
Titans D for the win
Siegel

Platano Power
Aiyukidding Me
Gooze

PTS
3118.90
3111.65
3070.25
3061.00
3039.90
3034.25
3031.70
3029.35
3011.65
3002.60
2995.15
2985.60
2964.30
2955.60
2951.55
2948.45
2942.75
2938.70
2933.30
2924.30
2903.75
2890.50
2889.35
2889.10
2886.75
2885.20
2877.15
2867.65
2863.80
2857.25
2854.70
2833.35
2830.20
2820.65
2800.45
2780.90
2779.95
2775.30
2767.30
2760.60
2757.60
2748.00
2739.20
2729.65
2727.35
2723.70
2719.25
2716.75
2715.65
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BEHIND

-7.25
-48.65
-57.90
-79.00
-84.65
-87.20
-89.55

-107.25
-116.30
-123.75
-133.30
-154.60
-163.30
-167.35
-170.45
-176.15
-180.20
-185.60
-194.60
-215.15
-228.40
-229.55
-229.80
-232.15
-233.70
-241.75
-251.25
-255.10
-261.65
-264.20
-285.55
-288.70
-298.25
-318.45
-338.00
-338.95
-343.60
-351.60
-358.30
-361.30
-370.90
-379.70
-389.25
-391.55
-395.20
-399.65
-402.15
-403.25
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DeMarge
Chainsaw Connie
McDrama
D.Panico
Gruntztheshietzout
Mr. Chainsaw

There goes the Nabers hood

The Better Mcilwain
Chuff97

Stars

Team 82

Team 74

Rude D

Fletch Lives
P.Swizz

TwinDad

#1 Biden Fan

I NEVER LOSE
Make America Brate Again
Team 59

Ocean Angler
Team Trump

Team 83

Team 70

Team77

2696.00
2684.50
2634.70
2622.15
2594.65
2589.95
2585.60
2575.90
2561.85
2545.30
2542.65
2405.40
2397.90
2357.40
2304.60
2297.95
2211.95
2192.05
2189.65
2136.65
1635.95
1626.20
1485.05
1248.95

302.95
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-422.90
-434.40
-484.20
-496.75
-524.25
-528.95
-533.30
-543.00
-557.05
-573.60
-576.25
-713.50
-721.00
-761.50
-814.30
-820.95
-906.95
-926.85
-929.25
-982.25
-1482.95
-1492.70
-1633.85
-1869.95
-2815.95
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